

Conrad Weiser Area School District Athletic Hall of Fame



Official Nominating Form

Return form to: Conrad Weiser High School

Athletic Director 44 Big Spring Road Robesonia PA 19551

Conrad Weiser Hall of Fame Inductee (Post 1955)

Mission Statement

Conrad Weiser Athletic Hall of Fame

The Conrad Weiser Athletic Hall of Fame recognizes former students or coaches of Conrad Weiser High School who have attained recognition for their athletic accomplishments, especially through college athletics, coaching or other post high school initiatives. Through their accomplishments, the nominees have been a source of pride for the Conrad Weiser students and the community.

To be considered for nomination into the Conrad Weiser Hall of Fame the following requirements must be met:

- Must have attended Conrad Weiser High School for at least one year or Involved in a coaching or sports position at Conrad Weiser High.
- 2) Must be recognized or honored for outstanding achievements in post high school years.
- 3) Must be at least 30 years old by February 15th.
- 4) Must attend Induction Ceremony or be represented by family or friend.
- 5) Since the emphasis of the Conrad Weiser Athletic Hall of Fame is post high school accomplishments, please provide as much information as you can about the post high school career.

Nominee Information

· all realitio.	Address:		
		State:	
	Telephone: ()		
	Email:		
	Graduating Class:		
	Date of Birth:		
	ormation about the Nomine hievements, Records, Hono	•	
Au	nievements, records, rione	ors, riayer, Coach, rears,	610.)
Part III: Th	is form submitted by:		
Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip Code:
Telephone:	()	Date Submitted:	

(This form must be typed or printed)

Application deadline - February 25